
1 2

INT NAME BMFA SCORE F/0 NO INT NAME BMFA SCORE F/O

1 RA Jack 1E+05 7.30 5.32 1 P Ball 57180 7.30 5.46

2 PA Ball 57180 7.30 4.12 2 CC Redrup 34457 7.30 5.31

3 RJ Heap 73338 7.30 3.44 3 A Beales 81598 7.30 4.49

4 JH Cooper 3422 7.30 3.40 4 RA Jack 108315 7.30 4.17

5 SH Heap 2E+05 7.30 2.51 5 AJ Moorhouse 62373 7.30 3.42

6 G Peck 53756 7.30 2.16 6 M Marshall 55419 7.30 2.50

7 SP Brewer 77965 7.30 2.14 7 GM Stringer 61305 7.09

8 JE Gibbs 2E+05 7.30 1.43 8 J Arnott 1162 6.41

9 C Foster 17203 7.30 1.39 9 JE Wingate 41448 5.54

10 S Darmon 67790 7.23 10 DO Beales 81597 5.00

11 J Williams 63375 7.19 10 G Ferer 6449 5.00

12 DA Brawn 52517 7.05 10 J Leadbeater 11669 5.00

13 MA Gibbs 11455 6.59 13 JH Andrews 31216 4.16

14 JE Carter 50520 6.56 14 PM Gibbons 76597 4.04

15 CF Parry 62525 6.50 15 SD Firth 76639 4.01

16 RJ Taylor 19368 6.45 16 GS Coulson 145433 2.30

17 DJ Truluck 51147 6.44 17 J Paton 156623 2.30

18 DM Cox 73114 6.26 17 PW Woodhouse 679 2.30

19 GC Hart 54609 6.20 19 MK Stagg 77023 2.26

20 CS McKenzie 89464 6.19 20 K Taylor 2443 1.43

21 DT Hambley 465 6.11

22 PH Fynn 9010 5.50

23 K Best 23458 5.42 3

24 RC Marking 86843 5.37

25 R Twomey 51939 5.32 NO INT NAME BMFA SCORE F/O

26 PD Seeley 79404 5.02 1 NA Allen 39572 7.30 5.33

27 BW Lavis 72364 4.54 2 SJ Barnes 51987 7.30 5.18

28 N Parry 33104 4.51 3 AG Jack 56873 7.30 4.51

29 M McHugh 2E+05 4.00 4 P Watson 62397 7.30 4.46

30 DH Thomson 50600 3.40 5 DB Limbert 48472 7.30 3.05

31 I Wilkinson 1.57 6 JR Cuthbert 51781 7.30

7 DM Cox 73114 7.26

8 M Lester 89683 5.00

4 8 TF Payne 32531 5.00

NO INT NAME BMFA SCORE F/O 8 JB Spooner 53836 5.00

1 TJ Grey 33877 7.30 4.20 11 A Dean 74114 4.34

2 CDJ Strachan 33623 7.30 4.05 12 SJ Dixon 75247 2.30

3 PD Seeley 79404 5.31 13 J Partington 158583 2.11

4 AJ Shepherd 14221 5.00 14 FA Rushby 52258 1.55

5 SD Firth 76639 1.46 15 AG Chilton 51970 1.38

Thanks to Phil Ball and the BMFA for these Results - AeroModeller.

2014 FREE FLIGHT NATIONALS SATURDAY MAY 24TH

BMFA GLIDER BMFA RUBBER

BMFA POWER

BMFA ELECTRIC



5 6

NO INT NAME BMFA SCORE NO INT NAME BMFA SCORE

1 C Foster 7.05 G Gibson 6.45

2 S Willis 7.00 M Dixon 4.29

3 M Doyle 6.30 E Dixon 1.04

4 M Marshall 6.24

5 D Taylor 4.21

6 J White 1.55

7 R Elliott 1.52 9

8 J Andrews 1.08 NO INT NAME BMFA SCORE F/O

1 CC Redrup 34457 6.00 1.49

2 CDJ Strachan 33623 6.00 0.49

7 3 TJ Grey 33877 5.51 1.33

4 RC Marking 86843 5.51

NO INT NAME BMFA SCORE 5 D Chilton 141806 5.29

1 MA Benns 72513 5.53 6 D Davitt 63260 5.23

2 IJ Clarke 41712 4.56 7 MJ Cook 66798 5.21

3 GJ Percival 31494 4.37 8 P Tolhurst 112840 5.20

4 K Taylor 2443 2.53 9 GD Williamson 170419 5.10

5 KS Bates 51145 2.30 10 RL Elliott 33303 4.22

6 J Heys 13004 1.20 11 J Paton 156623 4.17

7 W Colledge 65084 0.10 12 SD Firth 76639 2.26

13 FG Chilton 50803 2.00

13 PJ Jellis 9936 2.00

8

NO INT NAME BMFA SCORE

1 J Gibbs 7.30

2 J Mosley 4.59

3 J Day 3.13

4 M Dixon 2.34

5 E Dixon 2.29

6 G Day 1.43

TAILLESS WOMENS CUP

CATAPULT GLIDER

E36

FROG JUNIOR



10 11

INT NAME BMFA SCORE F/0 NO INT NAME BMFA SCORE F/O

1 PA Ball 57180 9.00 4.46 1 BR Peers 27418 9.00 3.24

2 J Williams 63375 9.00 3.24 2 JE Billam 60824 9.00 2.33

3 S Darmon 67790 9.00 3.14 3 I Taylor 63252 8.56

4 DT Hambley 465 8.46 4 AJ Moorhouse 62373 8.40

5 MA Gibbs 11455 8.37 5 P Brown 8.37

6 CP Williams 52853 8.35 6 K Taylor 2443 8.08

7 RA Jack 1E+05 8.14 7 M Wollner 7.09

8 J Arnott 1162 8.02 8 GM Stringer 61305 5.44

8 JE Carter 50520 8.02 9 K Gibson 63235 2.20

10 CF Parry 62525 7.50

11 G Peck 53756 7.35

12 JH Cooper 3422 7.17

13 JE Gibbs 2E+05 5.53

14 DH May 56714 5.28

15 N Parry 33104 3.50 NO INT NAME BMFA SCORE F/O

16 DA Brawn 52517 3.16 1 JR Cuthbert 51781 9.00 6.25

17 K Best 23458 2.00 2 AG Jack 56873 9.00 4.41

17 M Dilly 7851 2.00 3 NA Allen 39572 8.40

4 A Dean 74114 6.09

5 P Rowledge 25148 5.20

13

NO INT NAME BMFA SCORE F/O

1 AJ Shepherd 14221 9.00 1.44

2 TJ Grey 33877 9.00 1.25

3 CDJ Strachan 33623 8.53

4 RC Marking 86843 8.41

5 D Chilton 1E+05 6.27

14

NO INT NAME BMFA SCORE F/O 18

1 M Sibson 53898 6.00

2 MR Quinn 48812 5.57 NO INT NAME BMFA SCORE F/O

3 DM Cox 73114 5.41 0.54 1 M Dixon 4.30

4 DE Ginns 84235 5.41 2 J Mosley 3.34

5 C Foster 17203 5.34 3 J Gibbs 3.00

6 DB Limbert 48472 4.27

7 J Partington 2E+05 4.15

8 DC Clarkson 54063 3.38

9 FA Rushby 52258 2.00

10 SJ Barnes 51987 1.52

JUNIOR 55/35 RUBBER/GLIDER

2014 FREE FLIGHT NATIONALS SUNDAY MAY 25TH

F1A F1B

F1Q

SLOW OP

F1C



15 16

NO INT NAME BMFA SCORE F/O NO INT NAME BMFA SCORE F/O

1 D Davitt 63260 4.30 3.22 1 SP Brewer 77965 6.56

2 PW Woodhouse 679 4.30 2.31 2 MA Benns 72513 6.50

3 RC Marking 86843 4.30 2.23 3 IJ Clarke 41712 6.06

4 DH Thomson 50600 4.30 1.28 4 PJ Cowley 163337 6.02

5 CC Redrup 34457 4.30 1.25 5 M Page 5.47

6 EL Challis 19231 4.30 6 P Seeley 5.28

7 SW Fielding 67400 4.25 7 M Cook 3.45

8 P Adams 1E+05 4.22 8 GJ Percival 31494 3.02

9 D Bent 1E+05 4.20 9 M Stagg 2.20

10 DS Taylor 4788 4.18 10 L Chilton 171206 0.58

11 CA Rushby 52257 4.06 11 JAG Chilton 160955 0.57

12 J Paton 2E+05 4.04

13 M McHugh 2E+05 3.52

14 P Ingham 81467 3.45 17

15 PM Gibbons 76597 3.39

15 PK Jackson 1E+05 3.39 NO INT NAME BMFA SCORE F/O

17 CS McKenzie 89464 3.32 1 FA Rushby 52258 6.00 4.24

18 JE Wingate 41448 3.23 2 A Beales 81598 6.00 3.54

19 P Tolhurst 3.20 3 C Foster 17203 6.00 3.08

20 RJ Taylor 19368 2.25 4 G Ferer 6449 6.00 2.50

21 TW Bailey 2E+05 1.48 5 S Willis 34982 5.45

22 PJ Jellis 9936 1.30 6 DO Beales 81597 5.26

23 P Watt 1E+05 1.23 7 JH Andrews 31216 5.18

24 G Cutting 44931 1.20 8 RL Elliott 33303 3.03

25 DH May 56714 1.00 9 MR Quinn 48812 2.00

21 23 BMFA 1/2A

INT NAME BMFA SCORE NO INT NAME BMFA SCORE F/O

1 JH Cooper 3422 10.00 1 SJ Barnes 51987 6.00 4.29

2 RJ Heap 73338 9.27 2 FA Rushby 52258 6.00 2.46

3 JE Gibbs 2E+05 9.13 3 P Watson 62397 6.00 2.11

4 SH Heap 2E+05 9.11 4 DE Ginns 84235 5.43

5 BW Lavis 72364 9.08 5 AG Jack 56873 4.42

6 MA Gibbs 11455 9.03 6 B Aslett 65857 4.00

7 CF Parry 62525 8.57 7 C Foster 17203 3.52

8 G Madelin 41080 8.00 8 CS McKenzie 89464 2.20

9 AC Gibbs 78718 3.54 8 A Brown 47959 2.00

10 SP Brewer 77965 3.24

11 M Dilly 7851 3.13

P30 HAND LAUNCHED GLIDER

VINTAGE RUBBER / POWER

2014 FREE FLIGHT NATIONALS MONDAY MAY 26TH

F1H



22 24

NO INT NAME BMFA SCORE F/O NO INT NAME BMFA SCORE F/O

1 P Brown 10.00 3.16 1 CDJ Strachan 33623 6.00 7.32

2 PW Woodhouse 679 10.00 2.00 2 DS Taylor 4788 6.00 6.52

3 AJ Moorhouse 62373 9.54 3 M Sanderson 6.00 4.04

4 D Davitt 63260 9.50 4 f Rushby 6.00 3.56

5 GA Manion 35505 9.50 5 NA Allen 39572 6.00 3.20

6 MAC Evatt 31373 9.36 6 PA Ball 57180 6.00 3.15

7 G Ferer 6449 9.28 7 AJ Shepherd 14221 6.00 2.50

8 M Marshall 55419 9.24 8 S Willis 34982 6.00 2.46

9 D Greaves 9641 9.12 9 W Dennis 6.00 2.27

10 D Kennedy 8.10 10 C Foster 17203 6.00 2.15

11 J Paton 2E+05 7.17 11 K Taylor 2443 6.00 1.54

12 JH White 80628 6.31 12 SW Fielding 67400 6.00

13 CC Redrup 34457 5.08 13 D Ginns 6.00

14 P Ingham 81467 3.16 14 JE Wingate 41448 5.52

15 GM Stringer 61305 1.04 15 DH May 56714 5.51

16 M Doyle 78804 5.50

17 CC Redrup 34457 5.50

25 18 A Beales 81598 5.47

19 J Arnott 1162 5.46

NO INT NAME BMFA SCORE F/O 20 M Dixon J 5.46

1 AJ Shepherd 14221 6.00 2.46 21 J Mosley 177198 5.44

2 PD Seeley 79404 6.00 1.56 22 CA Rushby 52257 5.21

3 TJ Grey 33877 5.49 4.06 23 SD Firth 76639 5.00

4 P Tolhurst 1E+05 5.49 24 JH Andrews 31216 4.47

5 SR Philpott 64218 5.34 25 KS Bates 51145 4.42

26 G Cutting 44931 4.08

27 J Day J 3.50

26 28 SR Philpott 64218 3.28

29 G Day 3.24

NO INT NAME BMFA SCORE 30 S Barnes 2.00

1 P Seeley 6.00 31 TG Page 26452 1.01

2 T Grey 5.12

3 A Ingham 5.08

4 S Philpot 4.58 27

5 T Ellison 1.53

6 P Tolhurst 1.45 NO INT NAME BMFA SCORE

7 C Strachan 1.24 1 G Percival 7.30

2 P Seeley 7.04

3 D Cox 6.54

4 C Foster 6.47

5 R Taylor 4.07

6 T King 3.25

CO2

VINTAGE GLIDER

F1G MINI VINTAGE

E30



28 29

NO INT NAME BMFA SCORE F/O INT NAME BMFA SCORE F/0

1 MR Quinn 48812 7.30 6.09 1 K Taylor 2443 7.30 3.38

2 C Foster 17203 7.30 5.01 2 JH Cooper 3422 7.30 3.28

3 P Adams 1E+05 7.30 4.59 3 DM Cox 73114 7.30 2.28

4 PA Ball 57180 7.30 4.27 4 C Foster 17203 7.19

5 F Rushby 7.30 4.20 5 PA Ball 57180 7.17

6 G Blair 7.30 3.47 6 CF Parry 62525 7.06

7 A Brown 7.30 1.54 7 RJ Heap 73338 7.01

8 S Barnes 7.30 8 T King 6.46

8 RL Elliott 33303 7.30 9 DA Brawn 52517 6.37

8 PK Jackson 1E+05 7.30 10 RC Marking 86843 6.36

11 JH Andrews 31216 7.14 11 DT Hambley 465 6.24

12 T Dobson 7.05 12 DH May 56714 6.23

13 M Doyle 78804 6.55 13 N Parry 33104 6.11

14 R Owston 6.46 14 SH Heap 175489 5.07

15 J Leadbeater 11669 4.50 15 E Ashcroft 34596 3.41

16 R Biddlecombe 4.06 16 PD Seeley 79404 2.06

17 P Ellis 2.10

18 J Arnott 1162 1.56

30

NO INT NAME BMFA SCORE F/O

1 P Watson 62397 10.00 5.06

2 PR Chapman 41304 10.00 4.50

3 SJ Dixon 75247 10.00 4.35

4 M Lester 89683 10.00 3.19

5 R Vaughan 9.42

6 AG Chilton 51970 9.07

7 TF Payne 32531 6.00

CLASSIC RUBBER/POWER CLASSIC GLIDER

F1J


